
Lancaster Fanwteg, Saturda:

JOHN DEERE SUPER TRACTOR SAVINGS
Payable in John Deere Money* * *

*12.900 *10,200 *B,BBO *7,900
on a 300PTO hp 8850* on a 235 PTOhp 8650* on a 185 PTO hp 8450* on a 228 PTO ho 8640*

*6,800 *6,000 *5,600 *4,500
on a 179 PTO hp 8440* on a 180 PTO hp4840* on a 155 PTO hp4640* ona 130 PTO hp 4440*

*3,800 *3,600 *2,700 *2,300
ona 110PTO hp 4240* on.90 PTO hp 4040*

*2,100 *1,900 *1,700 *1,400
on a70 PTO hp264o* on a 60 PTO hp 2440* on a 50PTO hp 2240* on a 40 PTO hp 2040*

* Your Super Savings when you purchase a new
John Deere Tractor during June and pay cash or
finance {without waiver) or lease from Deere

These Super Savings are paid directly to you by John Deere, beyond
any discount from tractor purchase price made by your dealer. Super
Savings at this level will only be offered during June, 1982, and the offer
may be withdrawn at anytime. Make your choice from the most popular
line of tractors in North America. However you choose to dose the deal

paying cash, finandng (without waiver) from Deere, or leasing from
Deere you'll reap the Super Savings in John Deere money listed
above. Your money will be mailed to you after your dealer makes
delivery. You can apply your savings against new tractor payments, on
matchedworking equipment, or spend it for goods or services offered by
JohnDeere dealers. Act promptly to get these unbeatable savings.
(John Deere finance and lease

8850
8650
8450
8640
8440
4840
4640
4440
4240
4040
2940w/o SGB
2940W/SGB***
2640
2440
2240
2040

plans subject to approved credit.)

* * "Sound-Card Body

•••• Your money will be
mailed to you alter your
Outer makM delivery
You can apply your
savings against new
tractor payments on
matched working equip-
ment or spend it for

** John Deere Finance Plans
and waiver of finance charges
subject to approved credit

See Your JOHN DEERE DEALER FOR DETAILS

OR...purchase in June, select waiver of finance
charge to January 1,1983* *, and collect these
savings:

TRACTOR MODEL JOHN DEERE BONUS
$8,200
$6,400
$5,700
$4,500
$4,000
$3,600
$3,400
$2,800
$2,300
$2,200
$l,BOO
$1,400
$1,300
$1,200
$l,lOO
$ 900

, Way 29,1W2

A.B.C. GROFF, INC. OXFORD GREENLINE
New Holland, PA

717-354-4191
Oxford. PA

215-932-2753 -

215-932-2754

eSht'Sc. svereheentractor
Mohnton R D 2. PA ™»-

(nearAdamstown)
215-484-4391

Lebanon, PA
717-272-4641

CHAPMAN FOSTER EQUIPMENT
SALESEQUIPMENT CENTER

Agway Inc
Chapman. PA
215-398-2553

Elmer, NJ
609-769-1535

CIU6STON
iMPLEMENT, INC.

H.R. 6UTSHALL
I SONS, INC.
Carlisle. PA

717-249-2313Chambersburg. PA
717-263-4103

ROBERT 6. HAMPTON,
INC.I.S. COVERT t SONS

Neshamc Station. NJ
201-369-5241

Shiloh. NJ
609-451-9520

The Long Green Line™

JOHN DEERE

Nothingruns
HkeaDeere*

LANDIS BROS. INC.
Lancaster. PA
717-291-1046

KERMIT H KISTLER INC.
Lynnport. PA
215-998-2011

ROBE«T E. LITTLE INC.
ZteglerviU*. PA
215-287-9643

PIKEVILLE EQUIPMENT
INC.

Oyster Dale Road
Oley RO2, PA
215-987-6277

GEORGE V. SEJPLE I SON
Easton, PA

215-258-7146

SHQTZBERGER’S
EQUIPMENT

Elm. PA
717-665-2141

TOBIAS EQUIPMENT
CO. WC.

Halifax. PA
717-362-3132

WENGER IMPLEMENT, INC.
The Buck-Qoarryvitle, PA

717-284-4141

WOOOHULL EQUIPMENT,
INC.

Medford NJ
609-654 2011

M.S. YEARSLEY & SONS
West Chester. PA

215-696-2990

SMITH’S
IMPLEMENTS, INC.
Mercersburg, PA
717-328-2244

DON CHESKE
BROTHERS, INC.
Hockettstown, NJ

201-852-4488

TAM SERVICES INC.
RD 4 Box 77A
Gettysburg. PA
717-334-9148
717-334-3710

LG. SALES
Silverdale, PA
215-257-5136

NEUHAUSES
York, PA

717-428-1953


